
 

FALL 2024 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

GENERAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: Day Classes Only 

First class meeting Meeting time Exam Day Exam Time 

MWF 8:00 / 8:30 Wed, Dec 11 9:30 - 11:20 am 

(Or daily or 4 days) 9:00 / 9:30 Tue, Dec 10 2:00 - 3:50 pm 

  10:00 Mon, Dec 9 12:00 - 1:50 pm 

  11:00 Thu, Dec 12 9:30 - 11:20 am 

  12:00 / 12:30 Mon, Dec 9 9:30 - 11:20 am 

  1:00 / 2:00 / 2:30 Tue, Dec 10 9:30 - 11:20 am 

  3:00 / 3:30 Thu, Dec 12 7:30 - 9:20 am 

  4:00 / 4:30 Mon, Dec 9 4:00 - 5:50 pm 

      

TR 8:00 / 8:30 Fri, Dec 13 7:30 - 9:20 am 

  9:00 / 9:30 Wed, Dec 11 7:30 - 9:20 am 

  10:00 / 10:30 / 11:00 Tue, Dec 10 7:30 - 9:20 am 

  12:00 / 12:30 / 1:00 Thu, Dec 12 2:00 - 3:50 pm 

  2:00 / 2:30 / 3:00 Wed, Dec 11 2:00 - 3:50 pm 

  3:30 Fri, Dec 13 9:30 - 11:20 am 

  4:00 / 4:30 Tue, Dec 10 4:00 - 5:50 pm 

NOTE: The hour a class begins controls the examination time. 
If the class meets M 2pm, the exam is Tuesday Dec 10, at 9:30 - 11:20 am. 

 

 

 

SPRING 2025 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

GENERAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: Day Classes Only 

First class meeting Meeting time Exam Day Exam Time 

MWF 8:00 / 8:30 Wed, May 14 2:00 – 3:50 pm 

(Or daily or 4 days) 9:00 / 9:30 Tues, May 13 2:00 – 3:50 pm 

  10:00 Fri, May 16 9:30 - 11:20 am 

  11:00 Mon, May 12 12:00 – 1:50 pm 

  12:00 / 12:30 Thurs, May 15 12:00 – 1:50 pm 

  1:00 / 2:00 / 2:30 Thurs, May 15 9:30 - 11:20 am 

  3:00 / 3:30 Mon, May 12 7:30 – 9:20 am 

  4:00 / 4:30 Thurs, May 15 7:30 – 9:20 am 

      

TR 8:00 / 8:30 Wed, May 14 7:30 – 9:20 am 

  9:00 / 9:30 Wed, May 14 12:00 – 1:50 pm 

  10:00 / 10:30 / 11:00 Tues, May 13 9:30 - 11:20 am 

  12:00 / 12:30 / 1:00 Fri, May 16 7:30 – 9:20 am 

  2:00 / 2:30 / 3:00 Tues, May 13 7:30 – 9:20 am 

  3:30 Mon, May 12 4:00 - 5:50 pm 

  4:00 / 4:30 Tues, May 13 4:00 - 5:50 pm 

NOTE: The hour a class begins controls the examination time.  
If the class meets M 2pm, the exam is Thursday, May 15, 9:30-11:20 am 

 

 


